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Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Title or Subject-matter Authority for Enactment 

Economic Stabilisation Act 1948 
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948 

. . Rent Freeze Regulations 1982 

Economic Stabilisation Act 1948 
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948 
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948 
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948 
Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act 

1964 
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948 .. 

Companies (Limitation of Distributions) Regulations 
1982 

Wage Freeze Regulations 1982 
Price Freeze Regulations 1982 . . . . . . 
Professional Charges (Price Freeze) Regulations 1982 .. 
Financial Services Regulations 1982 
Interest on Deposits Order 1982 

Limitation of Directors' Fees Regulations 1982 

Serial 
Number 

1982/139 
1982/140 

1982/141 
1982/142 
1982/143 
1982/144 
1982/145 

1982/146 

Date 
of 

Enactment 
22/6/82 
22/6/82 

22/6/82 
22/6/82 
22/6/82 
22/6/82 
22/6/82 

22/6/82 

Cash 
Price 
35c 
35c 

45c 
45c 
45c 
45c 
35c 

35c 

Postage 
and 
Pack
aging 
70c 
70c 

80c 
80c 
soc 
80c 
70c 

70c 
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