1929



SUPPLEMENT

TO THE

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

OF

THURSDAY, 17 JUNE 1982

Published by Authority

WELLINGTON: WEDNESDAY, 23 JUNE 1982

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

Pursuant to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

Authority for Enactment	Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Cash Price	Postage and Pack- aging
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948	Rent Freeze Regulations 1982	1982/139	22/6/82	35c	70c
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948	Companies (Limitation of Distributions) Regulations 1982	1982/140	22/6/82	35c	70c
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948	Wage Freeze Regulations 1982	1982/141	22/6/82	45c	80c
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948	Price Freeze Regulations 1982	1982/142	22/6/82	45c	8 0 c
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948	Professional Charges (Price Freeze) Regulations 1982	1982/143	22/6/82	45c	8 0 c
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948	Financial Services Regulations 1982	1982/144	22/6/82	45c	80c
Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act 1964	Interest on Deposits Order 1982	1982/145	22/6/82	35c	70c
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948	Limitation of Directors' Fees Regulations 1982	1982/146	22/6/82	35c	70c

P. D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer.